
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.04.2025 11:00

11:50

13:00

13:50

15:00

15:50

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJA-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

TSV Pfungstadt

TSG Münster

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dilltal

HSG Preagberg

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Preagberg

HSG Dilltal

TSG Münster

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Dilltal

TSG Münster

21:9

16:11

7:29

10:16

15:15

17:17

Sa. 10.05.2025 15:00 OT-BK-
MJE

TSV Pfungstadt JSG Groß-Ro.../Gernsheim 9:16



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.05.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV

TV Großwall...t Junioren

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TV Großwall...t Junioren

TSG Münster

TV Hüttenberg

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TV Hüttenberg

TSV Pfungstadt

TSG Münster

TV Hüttenberg

TSG Münster

TV Hüttenberg

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TSV Pfungstadt

TV Großwall...t Junioren

TSG Münster

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

TV Großwall...t Junioren

16:16

26:12

20:10

13:15

20:17

12:19

12:9

23:21

14:17

16:21

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

MJB-
Q-HHV
25/26 zur
Regionalliga

So. 29.06.2025 10:00 MJD-BOL-
Q

TSV Pfungstadt JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim 24:26

Sa. 02.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TSV Pfungstadt 1 HSG Rodgau/...er-Roden 1 26:27

Sa. 23.08.2025 12:30

17:00

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 2

TSG Münster II

HSG Langen 1

0:0

0:0

So. 24.08.2025 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

TSV Pfungstadt 2 SG Egelsbach 2 0:0

Sa. 30.08.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 1

TSV Pfungstadt 1

HSV Sobernheim 1

HSG Dotzhei...ierstein 1

TSG Ludwigs...esenheim 1

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

WJE-BK2

WJB-BOL

WJC-BL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SV Erbach

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

JSG Lorsch/Einhausen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

WJA-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Kriftel

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

HSG Hanau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 18:00 F-OL TSV Pfungstadt HSG Fürth/Krumb. 0:0

Sa. 18.10.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Zwingenberg II

TGB Darmstadt

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 17:00

19:00

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

SG Arheilgen II

SG Arheilgen

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 11:00

13:30

MJC-BL

MJB-RL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

SG Egelsbach

TV Hüttenberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 16:00

18:00

20:00

F-OL

MJA-RL

WJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Dietzenbach

TSG Münster

TSG Münster

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-RL

MJA-RL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Griesheim

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

HSG Gr.-Bie.../Modau III

TGS Niederrodenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

13:30

18:00

MJC-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Bachgau

TV Gr.-Rohrheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 16:00

18:00

WJA-RL

MJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 19:00 MJB-RL TSV Pfungstadt II HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

F-OL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

FSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

TGB Darmstadt II

TuS Griesheim II

TuSpo Obernburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

WJC-BL

MJC-RL

MJA-RL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Hanau

SG Bruchköbel

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJB-BOL

WJA-RL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö

TSG Oberursel

FSG Biblis/Gernsheim

TG Biblis

OFC Kickers

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BL

MJC-RL

WJB-BOL

MJA-RL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

JSG Mörfelden/Walldorf

TV Großwall...t Junioren

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJC-RL

MJB-RL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

mJSG Melsun...uxhagen II

HSG Dreieich

TuS Griesheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

F-OL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

SG Arheilgen

TGS Walldorf

TV Büttelborn II

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle  ( 18159 )
Mühlstraße
64319   Pfungstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

M-BL

F-OL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

SKG Roßdorf II

MSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

SG Egelsbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

F-OL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Riedstadt

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Aschafftal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt II

TSV Pfungstadt

HSG Gr.-Bie...u/Modau II

HSG Riedstadt II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

0:0

0:0

0:0


